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OH District Representative Counties in District County Commissioners Phone Email

66 Doug Green Clermont Edwin Humphrey     
David Painter           

Claire Corcoran

513-732-7300 webmaster@clermontcountyohio.gov

Brown Tony Applegate             
Barry Woodruff              

Daryll Gray

937-378-3956 
888-454-3956

Commissioners@BrownCountyOhio.gov

77 Jeffrey LaRe Fairfield Steve Davis               
Dave Levacy               

Jeff Fix

740-652-7090 
614-322-5260

http://www.co.fairfield.oh.us/COMMISH/

55 Gail Manning Lorain Lori Kokoski               
Matt Lundy            

Sharon Sweda

440-329-5111 
440-329-5300 
440-329-5200 
440-329-5100

mlundy@loraincounty.us 
ssweda@loraincounty.us, 
lkokoski@loraincounty.us

50 Reggie Stoltzfus Stark Janet Weir Creighton          
Richard Regula                       

Bill Smith

330-451-7376                 
330-451-7370          
330-451-7359

jwcreighton@starkcountyohio.gov         
rregula@starkcountyohio.gov                 
bcsmith@starkcountyohio.gov

84 Susan 
Manchester

Mercer Jerry Laffin                             
Rick Muhlenkamp                

Greg Homan

419-586-3178 jerry.laffin@mercercountyohio.org      
rick.muhlenkamp@mercercountyohio.org  
greg.homan@mercercountyohio.org

Auglaize Don Regula                              
Doug Spencer                         
John Bergman

419-738-1314      
419-953-6731      
419-394-3770     
Office 
419-739-6710

dregula@auglaizecounty.org    
 dspencer@auglaizecounty.org  
jbergman@auglaizecounty.org

Shelby Jullie Ehemann                      
Bob Guillozet                        

Tony Bornhorst

937-498-7226 shelbycountycommissioners@shelbyco.net

Drake Matt Aultman                        
Mike Roades                        
Mike Stegall

937-547-7370     m a u l t m a n @ c o . d a r k e . o h . u s                  
m r h o a d e s @ c o . d a r k e . o h . u s           
mstegall@co.darke.oh.us

7 Tom Patton Cuyahoga Armond Budish - 
Cuyahoga Executive

216-443-7178

95 Don Jones Carrroll Jeffrey Ohler                    
Robert Wirkner                
Lewis Mickley

330-627-4869     
office 
330-627-6656

johler@carrollcountyohio.us              
rwirkner@carrollcountyohio.us            
lmickley@carrollcountyohio.us

Harrison Dale Norris                              
Paul Coffland                         
Don Bethel

740-942-4623 dnorris@harrisoncountyohio.org         
pcoffland@harrisoncountyohio.org       

dbethel@harrisoncountyohio.org


Belmont Jerry Echemann                    
Josh Meyer                             
J.P. Dutton

740-699-2155 jechemann@belmontcountyohio.org    
jmeyer@belmontcountyohio.org   
jdutton@belmontcountyohio.org

Washington Ronald Feathers                  
David White                             
Kevin Ritter

740-373-6623 rfeathers@wcgov.org                         
kritter@wcgov.org                                 
dawhite@wcgov.org

87 Riordan McClain Morrow Thomas Whiston 
Burgess Castle 
Warren Davis

419-947-4085 twhiston@morrowcountyohio.gov    
bcastle@morrowcountyohio.gov   
wdavis@morrowcountyohio.gov

Crawford Doug Weisenauer  
Tim Ley                

Mo Ressallat

419-562-5876 dougw@crawford-co.org               
timl@crawford-co.org                       
mor@crawford-co.org

Wyandot William Clinger    
Steven Seitz         
Ron Metzger

419-294-3836 bclinger@co.wyandot.oh.us                
sseitz@co.wyandot.oh.us                
rmetzger@co.wyandot.oh.us

Marion Andy Appelfeller   
Kerr Murray         

Ken Stiverson

740-223-4001        
740-223-4020

commissioner@co.marion.oh.us

Seneca Shayne Thomas   
Mike Kerschner   
Tony Paradiso

419-447-4550          
Ext: 105, 104, 106

mkerschner@senecacountyohio.gov   
aparadiso@senecacountyohio.gov   
sthomas@senecacountyohio.gov

81 James Hoops Putnam Vincent Schroeder 
Michael Lammers  
John Schlumbohm

419-523-3656       
888-638-0042

Henry Tom VonDeylen  
Glenn Miller    

Robert Hastedt

419-592-4876 commissioners@henrycountyohio.com 

Williams Terry Rummel   
Lewis Hikert      
Brian Davis

419-466-9285       
419-262-6528        
419-481-2999

trummel@wmsco.org                             
lhilkert@wmsco.org                                
bdavis@wmsco.org
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